2019 V2
Product Data Sheet - RED LIST FREE EXIT SIGNS BR2-LBC
Contact
Ecoglo International Limited
Email: info@ecoglo.com  Web: www.ecoglo.com
The Ecoglo BR2-LBC Series of mounted photolu-
minescent Exit signs are designed for architectural
perfection without costing the Earth.
The signs have no ‘Red List’ ingredients (as per the
Living Building Challenge Red List)
Warranted for 30 years, when installed indoors
they can be expected to last the life of the building.
The chic aluminium cover plate offers a sleek
architectural appearance that will complement
any interior space.
Suitable for indoor use where architectural
designs with first class aesthetics and perfor-
mance are required.
COMPOSITION
Ecoglo BR2-LBC Exit signs include:
• 1mm thick Ecoglo Red List free Exit sign blade;
• 4mm thick clear acrylic faceplate with bevelled edge;
• 4mm thick green acrylic backing plate;
• Anodised aluminium mounting plates.
INSTALLATION
All bracket kits are supplied with two pieces of 4mm acrylic
and all required fixers.
Signs can be mounted flat against a wall using standoff pegs
or from the ceiling or wall using a mounting and cover plate.
Brackets can take one sign or two signs back to back.
SUPPLY
BR2-LBC Exit signs are available in 2 sizes to suit
16 metres viewing distance and 24 metres viewing distance.
FLAG MOUNT
CEILING MOUNT
PRODUCT CODE              	 PRODUCT       	 SIGN SIZE
                                       	 NAME
SURFACE MOUNT. Comes with 20mm spacers
FLAG MOUNT. Comes with flag mount plate and cover
CEILING MOUNT. Comes with ceiling mount plate and cover
BR2-LBC-RM2916-16m 		  Pictogram 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RML2916-16m 		  Pictogram Left 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RMR2916-16m 		  Pictogram Right 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RMRL2916-16m 		  Pictogram Double Arrow 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RM4223-24m 		  Pictogram 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RML4223-24m 		  Pictogram Left 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RMR4223-24m 		  Pictogram Right 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-RMRL4223-24m 		  Pictogram Double Arrow 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-EX2916-24m 		  Exit 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-RM2916-16m 		  Pictogram 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-RML2916-16m 		  Pictogram Left	 290mm 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-RMR2916-16m 		  Pictogram Right 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-DS-RMD2916-16m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Directional 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-RMRL2916-16m 		 Pictogram Double Arrow	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-DS-RMRL2916-16m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Double Arrow 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-230-RM4223-24m 		  Pictogram 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-230-RML4223-24m 		  Pictogram Left 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-230-RMR4223-24m 		  Pictogram Right 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-230-DS-RMD4223-24m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Directional 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-230-RMRL4223-24m 		 Pictogram Double Arrow 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-230-DS-RMRL4223-24m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Double Arrow 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-162-EX2916-24m 		  Exit 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-RM2916-16m 		  Pictogram 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-RML2916-16m 		  Pictogram Left 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-RMR2916-16m 		  Pictogram Right 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-DS-RMD2916-16m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Directional 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-RMRL2916-16m 		 Pictogram Double Arrow 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-DS-RMRL2916-16m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Double Arrow 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-420-RM4223-24m 		  Pictogram 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-420-RMR4223-24m 		  Pictogram Right 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-420-RML4223-24m 		  Pictogram Left 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-420-DS-RMD4223-24m 	 Double Sided
		  Pictogram Directional 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-420-RMRL4223-24m 		 Pictogram Double Arrow 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-420-DS-RMRL4223-24m 	 Double Sided Pictogram
		  Double Arrow 	 420mm x 230mm x 10mm
BR2-LBC-290-EX2916-24m 		  Exit 	 290mm x 162mm x 10mm